KeU:n Yleisurheilu: viikkokisat 4.8.2021
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Mette Pekkala
Emma Lidman
Emilia Kuosmanen
Viena Pakarinen
Mimosa Leppala
Sofia Hinkkanen
Ada Saarinen
Minni Laapotti
Nea Niiranen

Elle Lehto

Livia Kaihlavirta
Safi Kuusimurto
Jasmiin Kuusimurto
Isla Saarinen

Ada Smith

Emil Kuuluvainen
Joel Lauttajarvi
Luukas Jaaranen
Elmeri Saha

Rami Ikdheimonen
Leevi Komppa
Kaapo Koiso-Kanttila
Nikolas Rajala

Elias Salko

Kaarlo Koiso-Kanttila

Isa Soikkeli

Alisa Vuoristo
Olivia Karttunen
Sanni Ahlfors
Enna Lehto

Ella Jussilainen
Meeri Koskinen
Sara Lipsanen
Kiia Koivula

Vilppu Sevonkari
Aaron Keltanen

Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi

0:01:56.5
0:02:14.7
0:02:19.6
0:02:21.3
0:02:26.6
0:02:30.4
0:02:31.9
0:02:34.7
0:02:45.5
0:02:46.8
0:03:01.3
0:03:03.5
0:03:04.8
0:03:24.0
0:03:554

0:01:56.9
0:01:58.8
0:02:13.2
0:02:16.9
0:02:22.5
0:02:25.4
0:02:41.7
0:02:42.7
0:02:44.6
0:03:39.5

0:01:48.1
0:01:56.9
0:02:00.2
0:02:05.1
0:02:07.0
0:02:09.2
0:02:19.9
0:03:06.3
0:03:06.5

0:01:36.1
0:01:39.6
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Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA
Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi

Roope Jaaranen
Lukas Petrov

Otto Pakarinen
Teemu Vartiovaara
Alexander Repin
Toivo Alanen

Milla Hassinen
Pinja Kaihlavirta
Alma Nykanen
Lili Rastas

Ninja Nikanto

Matias Nyholm
Lenni Kasari
Masi Finstad
Julius Pekkala

Amanda Kari
Amma Saarinen
Jade Koivula

Olli I. Rénkko

Tuomas Kaihlavirta

Ada Smith

Sofia Hinkkanen
Nea Niiranen
Emilia Kuosmanen
Mette Pekkala
Mimosa Leppala
Emma Lidman

Fiia Kunttu

Jasmiin Kuusimurto
Ada Saarinen

0:01:40.7
0:01:49.0
0:01:51.9
0:01:53.0
0:01:56.2
0:02:25.4

0:01:28.8
0:01:33.5
0:01:36.5
0:01:41.1
0:01:48.3

0:01:21.7
0:01:29.2
0:01:30.5
0:01:30.9

0:03:46.6
0:03:53.0
0:04:55.9

0:02:57.9

0:02:07.5

7.60
6.52
6.08
5.54
5.21
4.97
4.92
4.89
4.69
4.48
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Viena Pakarinen
Minni Laapotti
Isla Saarinen
Sari Kuusimurto
Lilja Kaihlavirt
Elle Lehto

Joel Lauttajarvi
Nikolas Rajala
Elmeri Saha

Leevi Komppa
Luukas Jaaranen
Elias Salko

Emil Kuuluvainen
Rami Ilkdheimonen
Kaapo Koiso-Kanttila
Kaarlo Koiso-Kanttila

Olivia Karttunen
Sanni Ahlfors
Meeri Koskinen
Enna Lehto

Ella Jussilainen
Kiia Koivula
Sara Lipsanen
Alisa Vuoristo

Samuel Grénholm
Teemu Vartiovaara
Alexander Repin
Aaron Keltanen
Lukas Petrov

Otto Pakarinen
Roope Jaaranen
Vilppu Sevonkari
Toivo Alanen

Ninja Nikanto
Lili Rastas

Alma Nykanen
Pinja Kaihlavirta

4.43
4.37
4.33
4.03
3.48
1.87

10.73
9.02
8.09
7.80
7.60
7.26
6.60
5.86
4.84
2.20

9.07
8.98
7.35
7.10
7.01
6.94
6.51
5.66

18.65
17.54
16.80
15.84
15.32
12.51
11.47
11.38

4.39

13.49
10.23
9.81
8.81
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Milla Hassinen

Matias Nyholm
Masi Finstad
Lenni Kasari

Amanda Kari

Aaron Koivisto

Lauri Saha

Tuomas Pydkkilehto

Veeti Savolainen

Keravan Urheilijat, Metsolantie 4, 04200 KERAVA

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi
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18.81
17.25
12.50

10.40

10.91

34.69

30.88

33.48
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